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2021 SUZUKA CLUBMAN RACE
Organized by ARCN -SMSC

KYOJO CUP 2021 Round2

N19

KYOJO CUP X% :&8

2021/7/25 4: 47

PR I V.
a5 SUZURA C/IRCUIT g’ Eﬁ %f Weather :Fine
International Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
P No Name Car Type Best Time La Ga Ave.
os yp P P Km/h
1 18 & ﬁﬁ‘fﬂ ORC ARUGOS VITA  VITA-01 R2'27.600 2/5 141.634
2 86 HN&HL Dr.DRY VITA  VITA-01 R2'27.977 3/7 0.377 0.377 141.273
3 37 HEZERF KeePer VITA  VITA-01 R2'28.302 3/8 0.702 0.325 140.964
4 87 WUKE BIEIZESTXA-MYIVITA  VITA-01 R2'28.340 4/6 0.740 0.038 140.928
5 71 ¥ BREF ZENKAIRACING74YyMJ  VITA-01 R2'28.633 5/6 1.033 0.293 140.650
*1 6 1 HEkEEkX D.D.R vita01 VITA-01 R2'28.957 4/8 1.357 0.324 140.344
27 8 XkH S Ms. Legarsi with YLT VITA  VITA-01 2'29.630 4/8 2030 0.673 139.713
8 100 TEH HER YGF DragoCORSE VITA  VITA-01 2'29.762 3/5 2162 0.132 139.589
9 36 WEKE KNC VITA  VITA-01 2'29.939 5/8 2.339 0.177 139.425
10 10 RINAITO BEEEL-VUIVITA10S5#:  VITA-01 2'30.081 4/8 2481 0.142 139.293
11 48 2t K 73-RA'EDZLAVITA  VITA-01 2'30.595 3/8 2995 0.514 138.817
12 13 X EFh ORC*HIUN$9RAVITA  VITA-01 2'31.564 4/8 3.964 0.969 137.930
13 24 BB MF ENEOS¥rMOMO¥PMU Vita-01 VITA-01 2'32.656 4/8 5.056 1.092 136.943
oot 1) | 3R5EB (3'12.347 - 130%) *
Entry :13 Start :13
BASAREZ]:  08:50'00
BTEZ: 09:1000
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